Village of South Blooming Grove Planning Board - Standard Form Application

APPLICATION TYPE: CDRC Subdivision Site Plan Review Special Use

DEVELOPMENT STAGE: Conceptual/Sketch Preliminary Final

APPLICANT		AGENT		LANDOWNER		
Name:	DrawMe Inc	Name:	Name:	Jacobowitz, Tovia	Jacob Lebovitz	
Address:	5 Lee Av	Address:	Address:	6 Premishlan Way Unit 302	130 Lee Ave	
	Monroe NY 10950				Unit 235 Brooklyn NY	
Phone:	845-545-0716	Phone:	Phone:	845-500-9518	11211	
E-Mail:	shmiel@drawmedesigr	e-Mail:	E-Mail:	ij5009518@gmail.com		
PROPER	RTY ADDRESS: 316-3 14121/1392	18 Lake Shore drive Monroe	e NY 10950		_	
-		Subdivision		3/L:205-6-17 And 205	-6-18 _	
LIBER/PAGE: 14357/1134 TOTAL ACRES:						
IS THE F	PROJECT CURRENTL	Y WITHIN THE VILLAGE	SEWER DIST			
IS THE F	PROJECT CURRENTL	Y WITHIN THE VILLAGE	WATER DISTR			
potentia involved of Chap	Il number of dwelling I. Attach a scaled map ters 163 and 235 of th	ude plans for sewer and units and/or square feet or plat and other docun e Village of South Bloom ch pages as necessary a	of non-resident nentation meeting Code for s	ntial development eting the requirements submissions,	5	

Consolidating 2 lots and divide it into 3.

Village of South Blooming Grove Planning Board - Standard Form Application

CERTIFICATION OF LANDOWNER:

(Must be executed by each owner or beneficial owner with a 5% or more interest in the case of corporations, cooperatives or other entities jointly holding the properties involved.)

I, the undersigned owner of the property described in this application, consent to the filing of this application and declare that, to the best of my knowledge all information and assertions made in connection with this application are true and correct.

I also affirm I am familiar with the requirements of the Village of South Blooming Grove Code, specifically including § 240-3 of the Code. I further agree I am responsible for funding an escrow account sufficient to pay all professional fees incurred by the Village in processing my application and for paying such other fees as may be applicable, regardless of whatever arrangements I may have with the Applicant or the Agent identified herein. I guarantee all ordinary and professional fees due shall be paid and further agree to pay all parkland fees due under Chapter 120 of the Village of South Blooming Grove Code. I understand failure to do so will lead to denial of the application and levy on the property for any unpaid fees that arose prior to denial.

I consent to inspection by Village personnel, staff or consultants of the project site without prior notice, during daytime. By signing this authorization, I agree this authorization shall remain in effect as long as the application is pending, and is effective regardless of whether the landowner or agent are physically present at the time of the inspection. I also agree that, during an inspection in connection with this application, Village representatives may take measurements, soil samples and photographs and otherwise analyze physical characteristics of the site.

I affirm I am fully aware of the requirements in Section 809 of the New York State General Municipal Law ("Disclosure in Certain Applications") for stating "the name, residence and the nature and extent of the interest of any state officer or any officer or employee of" the Village of South Blooming or any municipality of which the Village is part, in "making such application, petition or request (hereinafter called the applicant) to the extent known to such applicant" and have fully complied with all requirements of such Section 809.

Signature:	0.11		TSABIKOS FOUTOULIS
Sworn before me this	Aay of Uctober	2 I KAYI	Notary Public, State of New York No. 01FO6245404 Qualified in Richmond County Commission Expires July 18, 20,27

CERTIFICATION OF APPLICANT(S):

I affirm I have read and am familiar with the requirements of the Village of South Blooming Grove Code pertaining to this application and, to the best of my knowledge this application complies with such requirements and that all information supplied herein is true and correct.

with such requirements and that an interest	10/18/23
Signature:	Date: $\frac{1 \circ / 19 / 13}{13}$
Signature:	Date:
	Page 2 of 2

Village of South Blooming Grove Planning Board - Standard Form Application

CERTIFICATION OF LANDOWNER:

(Must be executed by each owner or beneficial owner with a 5% or more interest in the case of corporations, cooperatives or other entities jointly holding the properties involved.)

I, the undersigned owner of the property described in this application, consent to the filing of this application and declare that, to the best of my knowledge all information and assertions made in connection with this application are true and correct.

I also affirm I am familiar with the requirements of the Village of South Blooming Grove Code, specifically including § 240-3 of the Code. I further agree I am responsible for funding an escrow account sufficient to pay all professional fees incurred by the Village in processing my application and for paying such other fees as may be applicable, regardless of whatever arrangements I may have with the Applicant or the Agent identified herein. I guarantee all ordinary and professional fees due shall be paid and further agree to pay all parkland fees due under Chapter 120 of the Village of South Blooming Grove Code. I understand failure to do so will lead to denial of the application and levy on the property for any unpaid fees that arose prior to denial.

I consent to inspection by Village personnel, staff or consultants of the project site without prior notice, during daytime. By signing this authorization, I agree this authorization shall remain in effect as long as the application is pending, and is effective regardless of whether the landowner or agent are physically present at the time of the inspection. I also agree that, during an inspection in connection with this application, Village representatives may take measurements, soil samples and photographs and otherwise analyze physical characteristics of the site.

I affirm I am fully aware of the requirements in Section 809 of the New York State General Municipal Law ("Disclosure in Certain Applications") for stating "the name, residence and the nature and extent of the interest of any state officer or any officer or employee of" the Village of South Blooming or any municipality of which the Village is part, in "making such application, petition or request (hereinafter called the applicant) to the extent known to such applicant" and have fully complied with all requirements of such Section 809.

Signature:		
Sworn before me this day of	Notary Public	Notary F So - State of New York No. (VE6179160 Qualified Stange County Commission Expires Dec. 24, 2023

CERTIFICATION OF APPLICANT(S):

I affirm I have read and am familiar with the requirements of the Village of South Blooming Grove Code pertaining to this application and, to the best of my knowledge this application complies with such requirements and that all information supplied herein is true and correct.

Will Submode of the second s	1.1.1	Chaim Herman
Signature:	Date: _10/14/23_	Notery Public - State of New No. 01HE6179130
Signature:	Date:	Qualified in Orange County Commission Expires Dec. 24, 2
Signature:	Date:	20/4) 1551011 Expired 20
Signature:	Date:	
Signature:	Date:	

Page 2 of 2